

## Early Bird Entry Deadline: March 1st, 2018

**Release Form** 

\* If additional space is needed for more attendees signatures use an additional Release Form.

Studio	Name:	_
--------	-------	---

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City, State, Zip: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Email:\_\_\_\_\_\_

All persons attending the Ballroom Beach Bash competition must sign this release form

By signing this Bal	room Beach Bash competition Release Form you agree to the following:
by the rules of the	ng this event, whether as a spectator, competitor, studio employee or guest of the organizers, shall be bound Ballroom Beach Bash (http://www.ballroombeachbash.com/pages/entry_forms/rules) and the National merica (www.NDCA.org).
Photography and No photographing consent of the org	videotaping or filming of The Ballroom Beach Bash competition events will be allowed without prior written
Bash LLC, the right	ereby irrevocably gives and grants to the Ballroom Beach Bash competition, and Ballroom Beach to use, his or her likeness and name in, publicity, promotions, advertising, the program by ordings and/or still photography in any and all media formats, throughout the world without limitations
America (NDCA), p	sh LLC, its associates, the Ballroom Beach Bash competition, the National Dance Council of articipating studios, attending vendors and other affiliates are not liable or responsibility for any cles left in changing rooms, ballroom, or hotel rooms .
agrees to release a Bash competition, (including death) s official, studio emp	eing fully aware and recognizing the inherent risks associated with attending this event and nd hold harmless Ballroom Beach Bash LLC, its affiliates and associates, the Ballroom Beach and the National Dance Council of America (NDCA) from any claims arising out of loss, sickness or injuries istained by persons attending this event, whether as a spectator, participant, competitor, loyee, or guest of the organizers and from all claim or causes of action by you, your personal signed heirs or next of kin.
	n Bash competition will not be liable for any personal charges made at the hotel not authorized Bash LLC. All participants must pay their own personal charges, including, but not limited to m service, etc.

Print Name	Signature (Of Guardian if a minor under 1	8) Date
:	::	:
	:::	
:		÷
	:	
:	ii	:
:	:	:
:		::

Ballroom Beach Bash . 8355 Station Village Ln. Unit 4320 . San Diego. CA. 92108 .

www.BallroomBeachBash.com . Info@BallroomBeachBash.com . Phone: 858-633-7705